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                              OVERALL 5K RESULTS 

                             2019 Lewis & Clark 5K 

       Clarkston, Washington   10/20/2019   9:00 am   45 degrees. 

                         Directed by: Randy Cavanaugh 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  

Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ========  

   1.  632   Hannah Gibbs              LEWISTON, ID           30 F    21:12                

   2.  559   Darrah McCall             CLARKSTON, WA          35 F    21:25                

   3.  550   Ryan Spiker               LEWISTON, ID           38 M    21:34                

   4.  549   Andy Harman               ASOTIN, WA             41 M    21:58                

   5.  616   Zac Grimm                 LEWISTON, ID           13 M    22:16                

   6.  615   Tim Watkins               LEWISTON, ID           49 M    22:20                

   7.  643   Freddy Lustre             PULLMAN, WA            26 M    23:07                

   8.  644   Cody Harroun              LEWISTON, ID           27 M    23:30                

   9.  618   Ann Adams                 WAITSBURG, WA          47 F    24:06                

  10.  586   Veikka Roivainen          PULLMAN, WA            13 M    25:26                

  11.  635   Ella Beardin              OROFINO, ID            10 F    25:28                

  12.  557   Kenny Maestas             CLARKSTON, WA          59 M    25:40                

  13.  598   David Hyatt               PULLMAN, WA            58 M    26:13                

  14.  634   Monte Beardin             OROFINO, ID            46 M    26:26                

  15.  600   Larry Haws                CLARKSTON, WA          74 M    26:43                

  16.  590   Mason Attebury-Marzolf    MOSCOW, ID              9 M    27:38                

  17.  555   Peyton Townsend           PULLMAN, WA            15 M    27:48                

  18.  608   Jennifer Konen            LEWISTON, ID           32 F    27:54                

  19.  502   Caty Spence               MOSCOW, ID             44 F    28:11                

  20.  645   Camille Harroun           LEWISTON, ID           29 F    28:16                

  21.  584   Lorelei McNamee           CLARKSTON, WA          55 F    28:24                

  22.  612   Mark Hopson               LEWISTON, ID           59 M    28:34                

  23.  568   Eric Kjorness             LEWISTON, ID           43 M    28:46                

  24.  626   Harmony Huff              LEWITON, ID             9 F    30:04                

  25.  593   Brandy Thurston           DAYTON, WA             22 F    30:46                

  26.  508   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          66 F    30:59                

  27.  554   Mason Townsend            PULLMAN, WA            14 M    31:32                

  28.  631   Hailee Peterson           LEWISTON, ID              F    32:42                

  29.  565   Denise Keeton             PULLMAN, WA            47 F    32:42                

  30.  617   Erika O'Conner            LEWISTON, ID           20 F    32:42                

  31.  537   Natalie Doane             MOSCOW, ID             45 F    32:43                

  32.  536   Xan Doane                 MOSCOW, ID             13 F    32:47                

  33.  526   Amanda Jones              MILTON FREEWATER, OR   28 F    34:01                

  34.  576   Ethan Clements            LEWISTON, ID            7 M    34:31                

  35.  556   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          57 F    34:31                

  36.  540   Cherish Visger            MOSCOW, ID             47 F    34:56                

  37.  541   Angela Visger             MOSCOW, ID             14 F    34:56                

  38.  552   Danessa Townsend          PULLMAN, WA            36 F    36:50                

  39.  613   Debbie Hopson Taylor      LEWISTON, ID           60 F    37:19                

  40.  581   Jessica Sanchez           PULLMAN, WA            25 F    38:58                

  41.  516   Caitlin Downey                                   22 F    39:32                

  42.  646   Megan Grubb               LEWISTON, ID           30 F    39:40                

  43.  585   Jenny Rake                LEWISTON, ID           30 F    39:40                

  44.  603   Jenny Nelly               VANCOUVER, WA          62 F    43:03                

  45.  574   Roxanne Feucht            LEWISTON, ID           56 F    46:11                

  46.  573   Theresa Duchemin          LEWISTON, ID           59 F    47:33                

  47.  572   Jackie McLaughlin         WILBUR, WA             61 F    48:46                

Oct-19-2019   2:15:10pm 



 

 

                       OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  632   Hannah Gibbs              LEWISTON, ID           30 F    21:12  6:50 

   2.  559   Darrah McCall             CLARKSTON, WA          35 F    21:25  6:54 

   3.  618   Ann Adams                 WAITSBURG, WA          47 F    24:06  7:46 

 

                           FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                             2019 Lewis & Clark 5K 

       Clarkston, Washington   10/20/2019   9:00 am   45 degrees. 

                         Directed by: Randy Cavanaugh 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  635   Ella Beardin              OROFINO, ID            10 F    25:28  8:12 

   2.  626   Harmony Huff              LEWITON, ID             9 F    30:04  9:41 

   3.  536   Xan Doane                 MOSCOW, ID             13 F    32:47 10:33 

   4.  541   Angela Visger             MOSCOW, ID             14 F    34:56 11:15 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  645   Camille Harroun           LEWISTON, ID           29 F    28:16  9:06 

   2.  593   Brandy Thurston           DAYTON, WA             22 F    30:46  9:54 

   3.  617   Erika O'Conner            LEWISTON, ID           20 F    32:42 10:32 

   4.  526   Amanda Jones              MILTON FREEWATER, OR   28 F    34:01 10:57 

   5.  581   Jessica Sanchez           PULLMAN, WA            25 F    38:58 12:33 

   6.  516   Caitlin Downey                                   22 F    39:32 12:44 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  608   Jennifer Konen            LEWISTON, ID           32 F    27:54  8:59 

   2.  552   Danessa Townsend          PULLMAN, WA            36 F    36:50 11:52 

   3.  646   Megan Grubb               LEWISTON, ID           30 F    39:40 12:46 

   4.  585   Jenny Rake                LEWISTON, ID           30 F    39:40 12:47 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  502   Caty Spence               MOSCOW, ID             44 F    28:11  9:05 

   2.  565   Denise Keeton             PULLMAN, WA            47 F    32:42 10:32 

   3.  537   Natalie Doane             MOSCOW, ID             45 F    32:43 10:32 

   4.  540   Cherish Visger            MOSCOW, ID             47 F    34:56 11:15 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 



   1.  584   Lorelei McNamee           CLARKSTON, WA          55 F    28:24  9:09 

   2.  556   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          57 F    34:31 11:07 

   3.  574   Roxanne Feucht            LEWISTON, ID           56 F    46:11 14:52 

   4.  573   Theresa Duchemin          LEWISTON, ID           59 F    47:33 15:18 
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 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  508   Lynne Beck                CLARKSTON, WA          66 F    30:59  9:59 

   2.  613   Debbie Hopson Taylor      LEWISTON, ID           60 F    37:19 12:01 

   3.  603   Jenny Nelly               VANCOUVER, WA          62 F    43:03 13:52 

   4.  572   Jackie McLaughlin         WILBUR, WA             61 F    48:46 15:42 

 

 

                        OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  550   Ryan Spiker               LEWISTON, ID           38 M    21:34  6:57 

   2.  549   Andy Harman               ASOTIN, WA             41 M    21:58  7:04 

   3.  616   Zac Grimm                 LEWISTON, ID           13 M    22:16  7:10 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                             2019 Lewis & Clark 5K 

       Clarkston, Washington   10/20/2019   9:00 am   45 degrees. 

                         Directed by: Randy Cavanaugh 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 
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 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  586   Veikka Roivainen          PULLMAN, WA            13 M    25:26  8:12 

   2.  590   Mason Attebury-Marzolf    MOSCOW, ID              9 M    27:38  8:54 

   3.  554   Mason Townsend            PULLMAN, WA            14 M    31:32 10:09 

   4.  576   Ethan Clements            LEWISTON, ID            7 M    34:31 11:07 
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 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  555   Peyton Townsend           PULLMAN, WA            15 M    27:48  8:57 
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 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  643   Freddy Lustre             PULLMAN, WA            26 M    23:07  7:27 

   2.  644   Cody Harroun              LEWISTON, ID           27 M    23:30  7:34 
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 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  615   Tim Watkins               LEWISTON, ID           49 M    22:20  7:12 

   2.  634   Monte Beardin             OROFINO, ID            46 M    26:26  8:31 

   3.  568   Eric Kjorness             LEWISTON, ID           43 M    28:46  9:16 
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 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  557   Kenny Maestas             CLARKSTON, WA          59 M    25:40  8:16 

   2.  598   David Hyatt               PULLMAN, WA            58 M    26:13  8:27 

   3.  612   Mark Hopson               LEWISTON, ID           59 M    28:34  9:12 
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 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  600   Larry Haws                CLARKSTON, WA          74 M    26:43  8:36 
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